KSitzber
Text Box
Short Form Resistors
KSitzber
Text Box
May 19, 2009
Application Picture Configuration
1.27mm

RC3008B6 J 3 x 9 50 ± 1% 33pf ± 10% NPO 2.5% max
C1
R/C Ordering Information
R/C Packaging Information
Suffix
Tape Width
Resistor Tolerance
TCR
Terminators
The following catalog products are recommended for new applications. If the product required is not shown, we may have a customized product
for your application. Please contact your CTS Representative for availability.
Note 1:  These are obsolete encapsulated designs.  Only the un-encapsulated part numbers may be ordered.  RC3005B6 replaces RC3003B6, RC3007B6
replaces RC3004B6, and RC3008B6 replaces RC3001B6.
Dielectric DFStyle Array Size R1
Ω
R/C Electrical Specifications
Operating Temperature Range